
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
2001 Gehman Rd

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 20 X 16 X 15 IN

REF: FD-38-YUSHI-250711-0048001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 11JUL25
ACTWGT: 16.78 LB
CAD: 259384805/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Janis Abolins
Janis Abolins

16037 Arminta St

(818) 804-4693
Van Nuys CA 91406 (US)

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J5
/9

9C
7/

59
F2

8827 1964 8721

     91406

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8827 1964 8721


